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GRADUATORIA PROFESSIONISTI 2025

BIOLOGIA
n° nominaƟvo punteggio

1 CENNAMO Oreste 10,36
2 DE ANGELIS Alessandra 9,45
3 DI CARLO Valeria 9,00
4 MOSCA Laura 9,00
5 VIOLA Antonella 8,00
6 D'URSO Mariarita 8,00
7 RUOTOLO Gianluca 8,00
8 PENNACCHIO Maria 8,00
9 TRAMONTANO Antonio 6,00

10 MUNGIGUERRA Lucia 5,00

PSICOLOGIA
n° nominaƟvo punteggio

1 CAPPELLO Giovanna 22,27
2 RANFONE Sabrina 13,18
3 SPIRITO Francesca 11,29
4 SORRENTINO Giulia 9,57
5 DE LUCIA Lucia 9,04
6 LA SPINA Gaia 9,00
7 CANNITO Angela 9,00
8 BERNARDINI Arianna 9,00
9 BELLINO Manuel 9,00

10 DETCHEVA BOYKOVA Adelina 9,00
11 SATRIANO Federica 9,00
12 DARELLI Laura 8,68
13 MARCONI Silvia 8,38
14 CICCARELLI ValenƟna 8,11
15 LOMBARDI Roberta 8,00
16 FONTANA Roberta 8,00
17 GUADAGNINI Roberta 8,00
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n° nominaƟvo punteggio
18 MASCIO Francesca 8,00
19 COCCIOLILLO Irene 8,00
20 SORRENTINO Sara 8,00
21 PAGLIUCA Lina 7,00
22 ANTONACI Sonia 7,00
23 PENNACCHIA Debora 7,00
24 NATALI Veronica 7,00
25 BASILE Fiorella 7,00
26 NOZZOLILLO Carolina 6,42
27 MASTRONE Rosaria 6,00
28 OLIVARES Anna Gorizia 6,00
29 ELIA Fabiola 5,00
30 FIORLETTA Angela Maria Anna 5,00
31 DI CESARE Alessandra 5,00
32 BORRELLI Eleonora 5,00
33 DI VINCENZO Giorgia 5,00
34 CIIUCHI Francesca 5,00
35 MASTROPIETRO Emanuela 3,00

PSICOTERAPIA
n° nominaƟvo punteggio

1 FERRAJOLI Alfredo 26,30
2 TINTO Maria Rosaria Rita 14,86
3 RANFONE Sabrina 13,18
4 CARNEVALE Angela 12,48
5 MONTELEONE ViƩoria 12,37
6 SPIRITO Francesca 11,29
7 SORRENTINO Giulia 9,57
8 CUPELLARO Simone 9,00
9 LA SPINA Gaia 9,00

10 CANNITO Angela 9,00
11 PIERRO Laura 9,00
12 BELLINO Manuel 9,00
13 DETCHEVA BOYKOVA Adelina 9,00
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14 DEL MONTE Claudio Stefano 9,00
15 SATRIANO Federica 9,00
16 DARELLI Laura 8,00
17 FONTANA Roberta 8,00
18 MAGNAFICO Roberta 8,00
19 GUADAGNINI Roberta 8,00
20 MASCIO Francesca 8,00
21 GARGANO Marialaura 8,00
22 SORRENTINO Sara 8,00
23 CARNEVALE Paola 8,00
24 BOTTONE Anna Rita 8,00
25 VENDITTI Giovanni 7,00
26 PAGLIUCA Lina 7,00
27 ANTONACI Sonia 7,00
28 PENNACCHIA Debora 7,00
29 NATALI Veronica 7,00
30 MASTRONE Rosaria 6,00
31 OLIVARES Anna Gorizia 6,00
32 SANA Eleonora 6,00
33 ELIA Fabiola 5,00
34 RICCARDI Roberta 5,00
35 FIORLETTA Angela Maria Anna 5,00
36 FRANCO Michela 5,00
37 DI CESARE Alessandra 5,00
38 BORRELLI Eleonora 5,00
39 DI VINCENZO Giorgia 5,00
40 DONFRANCESCO Paola 5,00
41 COSTIGLIOLA Rossella 3,00
42 RICCIARDI Iolanda 3,00
43 MASTROPIETRO Emanuela 3,00
44 VIGLIANO Fulvia 3,00
45 BIANCONI Lucia 3,00


